
 

Foundation Stage 2018/2019  (figures in red National 2019) 

School % GLD – all 70%    72% 

Number on cohort  40 

 

Year 1 Phonics: (figures in red National 2019) 

School %  80%                     82% 

Number on cohort  40 children  

 

Year 2 2019: (figures in red National 2019) 

Reading Writing Mathematics 

At Expected 
Standard 

Working at 
Greater Depth 

At Expected 
Standard 

Working at 
Greater Depth 

At Expected 
Standard 

Working at 
Greater Depth 

73%  
75% 

8%  
25% 

65% 
69% 

5% 
15% 

70% 
76% 

13% 
22% 

Number in Cohort = 40 children  

 

Year 6 2019: (figures in red National 2019) 

Reading Writing Mathematics GPS 

EXS+ HS EXS+ GDS EXS+ HS EXS+ HS 

64% 
73% 

15% 
27% 

77% 
78% 

10% 
20% 

74% 
79% 

25% 
27% 

77% 
78% 

26% 
36% 

 

 Reading Writing Mathematics 

Average Progress Score -1.79 -0.62 -0.56 

 AVERAGE  AVERAGE AVERAGE 

 

 Reading Mathematics GPS 

Average Scaled Score 101.8 103.8 105.4 

 

 EXS + HS/GD 

Combined Reading, Writing and Maths   
 

54% 
65% 

3% 
11% 

EXS = At Expected Standard 

HS = At Higher Standard 

GDS = Greater Depth Standard 


