

Foundation Stage 2018/2019 (figures in red National 2019)

School % GLD – all	70% 72%
Number on cohort	40

Year 1 Phonics: (figures in red National 2019)

School %	80%	82%
Number on cohort	40 children	

Year 2 2019: (figures in red National 2019)

Rea	Reading Writing		riting	Mathe	ematics
At Expected Standard	Working at Greater Depth	At Expected Standard	Working at Greater Depth	At Expected Standard	Working at Greater Depth
73%	8%	65%	5%	70%	13%
75%	25%	69%	15%	76%	22%
Number in Cohor	Number in Cohort = 40 children				

Year 6 2019: (figures in red National 2019)

Read	ding	W	riting	Mathe	ematics	GF	PS
EXS+	HS	EXS+	GDS	EXS+	HS	EXS+	HS
64%	15%	77%	10%	74%	25%	77%	26%
73%	27%	78%	20%	79%	27%	78%	36%

	Reading	Writing	Mathematics
Average Progress Score	-1.79	-0.62	-0.56
	AVERAGE	AVERAGE	AVERAGE

	Reading	Mathematics	GPS
Average Scaled Score	101.8	103.8	105.4

	EXS+	HS/GD
Combined Reading, Writing and Maths	54%	3%
	65%	11%

EXS = At Expected Standard

HS = At Higher Standard

GDS = Greater Depth Standard